DIGITZATION,FINENESS
PROFESSIONAL         MANUFACTURING
数字化、精细化一精益生产
十
QUALIFICATION
HONOR
资质荣誉
SMART MANUFACTURING

Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total
height
Total length Heat
exchange
area
Hot water productionm/h
V-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat medium
is high-
temperature
water
RV1000-1.5 1.5 1000 2520 1560
A 5.9 5.6~6.3 2.7~3.5
B 7.2 6.3~7.7 3.3~4,2
C 8.9 7.8~9.5 4.1~5,2
RV1200-2.0

A 5.9 5.6~6.3 2.7~3.5
B 7.2 6.3~7.7 3.3~4.2
C 8.9 7.8~9.5 4.1~5.2
D 10.7 9.3~11.4 4 Q
RV1400-3.0
RV1400-3.5
3.0
3.5 1400
2670
2970
1960
A 5.9 5.6~6.3 2.7~3.5
B 7.2 6.3~77 3.3-4.2
C 8.9 7.8~9.5 4.1~5.2
D 10.9 9.5~11.6 5.0~6,4
RV1500-4.0 4.0 1500 2980 2060
A 7.3 6.4~7.8 3.3~4.3
B 8.8 7.7~9.4 4.0~5.2
C 10.9 9.5~11.6 5.0~6.4
D 13.1 11.4~14.0 6.0~7.6

Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total height Total
length
Heat
exchange
area
Hot water productionm/h
V-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat
medium is high-
temperature
water
BRV1000-1.5 1.5 1000 2520 1560
A 5.s 13.5~16.0 7.0~8.0
B 72 15.0~20.0 8.0~10.0
C 8.9 20.0~25.0 10.0~12.0
BRV1200-2.0

A 5.9 13.5~16.0 7.0~8.0
B 7.2 15.0~20.0 8.0~10.0
C 8.9 20.0~25.0 10.0~12.0
D 10.7 25.0~30.0 12.0~15.0
BRV1400-30
BRV1400-3.5
3.0
3.5 1400
2670
2970
1960
A 5.9 13.5~16.0 7.0~8.0
B 7.2 15.0~20.0 8.0~10.0
C 8.9 20.0~25.0 10.0~12.0
D 10.9 25.0~30.5 12.5~15.5
BRV1500-4.0 4.0 1500 2980 2060
A 7.3 15.0~20.0 8.0~10.0
B 8.8 20.0~25.0 10.0~12.0
C 10.9 25.0~30.5 12.5~15.5
D 13.1 28.0~36.0 15.0~18.0

Hot water
productionm/h
V-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat
medium is
high-
temperature
water
RV900-1.5 1.5 900 1240 2960
A 3.8 3.0~3.7 /
B 5.2 4.]~5.
C 4.0 1.4~1.8
D 6.2 / 2.2~2.8
RV1200-3.0 3.0 1200 1550 3270
A 4.5 3.6~4.4 /
B 7.5 6.0~7.3 /
C 12.4 4.4~5.6
D 15.2 / 5.4~6.8
RV1400-5.0 5.0 1400 1750 4100
A 5.9 4.7~5.7 /
B 9.8 79-9.5 /
C 13.2 0.6~12.8 /
D 16.4 / 5.9~7.4
E 20.1 / 7.2~9.0
RV1800-8.0 8.0 1800 2160 4200
A 10.8 8.7~10.5 /
B 14.3 1.5-13.9
C 19.2 5,4~18.6
D 22.3 / 8.0~10.0

height
Total
length
Heat
exchange
area
Hot water
productionm/h
V-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat medium
is high-
temperature
water
BRV900-1.5 1.5 900 1240 2960
A 3.8 7.0~9.0 /
B 5.2 9.0~12.0 /
C.4.0 3.5~4.0
D 6.2 / 5.5~7.0
BRV1200-3.0 3.0 1200 1550 3270
A 4.5 8.0~10.5 /
B 7.5 13.0~16.0
C 12.4 / 12.0~14.5
D 15.2 15.0~18.0
BRV1400-5.0 5.0 1400 1750 4100
A 5.9 11.0~14.0 /
B 9.8 18.0~24.0 /
C 13.2 24.0~30.0 /
D 16.4 / 16.0~20.0
E 20.1 / 20.0~24.0
BRV1800-8.0 8.0 1800 2160 4200
A 10.8 18.5~24.5 /
B 14.3 25.0~31.0 /
C 19.2 35.0~45.0 /
D 22.3 22.0~26.0

Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total height Total length Heat
exchange
area
Hot water
productionm/h
V-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat
medium is
high-
temperature
water
HRV700-0.5 0.5 700 1020 1930
A 3.0 3.4~4.4 1.6~1.9
B 4.2 4.7~6.1 2.2~2.6
HRV700-0.8 0.8 700 1020 2710
A 4.8 5.4~7.0 2.5~3.0
B 6.8 7.6~9.9 3.6~4.2
HRV900-1.0 1.0 900 1220 2300
A 6.2 6.9~9.0 3.2~3.8
B 8.0 9.0-11.6 4.1~4.9
HRV900-1.2 1.2 900 1220 2610
A 7.3 8.1~10.7 3.8~4.5
B 9.5 10.5~13.8 4.8~5.9
HRV1200-1.5 1.5 1200 1530 2170
A 8.4 9.4~12.2 4.3~5.1
B 13.0 14.5~18.9 6.7~8.0
HRV1200-2.0 2.0 1200 1530 2600
A 10.8 12.0~15.8 5.6~6.7
B 16.7 8.6~24.3 8.6~10.3
HRV1200-2.5 2.5 1200 1530 3020
A 13.0 14.5~18.9 6.7~8.0
B 20.4 22.5~29.6 10.6~12.6
HRV1400-3.0 3.0 1400 1750 2820
A 11.4 2.6~16.6 5.9~7.0
B 17.7 9.6~25.8 9.2~10,9
HRV1400-3.5 3.5 1400 1750 3100
A 13.0 14.5~18.9 6.7~8.0
B 20.4 22.5~29.6 10.6~12.6
HRV1400-4.0 4.0 1400 1750 3400
A 14.7 6.3~21.3 7.7~9.1
B 23.7 25.8~33.4 12.0~14.2
HRV1600-4.5 4.5 1600 2000 3200
A 18.8 20.8~27.1 9.8~11.6
B 28.2 31.3~41.0 14.6~17.9
HRV1600-5.0 5.0 1600 2000 3460
A 20.7 23.1~30.1 10.8~12.8
B 31.0 34.6~45.1 16.0~19.1
HRV-V Vertical Semi-Volume (Type)Note: Each model can correspond to two different areas, labeled as A and B.
Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total height Total length Heat
exchange
area
Hot water
productionm/h
V-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat
medium is
high-
temperature
water
HRV900-0.8 0.8
900
1840
1675
A 3.6

Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total height Total length Heat
exchange
area
Hot water
productionm/h
H-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat
medium is
high-
temperature
water
BHRV700-0.5 0.5 700 1020 1930
A 2.8 6.9~8.8 3.0~3.7
B 4.0 9.2~12.0 4.2~5.0
BHRV700-0.8 0.8 700 1020 2710
A 4.5 0.8~14.0 4.2~5.5
B 6.6 15.2~20 6.0~8.2
BHRV900-1.0 1.0 900 1220 2300
A 5.8 13.8~17.0 5.2~6.8
B 7.8 18.0~22.6 8.1~9.8
BHRV900-1.2 1.2 900 1220 2610
A 6.8 16.1~20.7 6.8~8.5
B 9.2 20.5~268 8.8~10.9
BHRV1200-1.5 1.5 1200 1530 2170
A  82 18.4~24.2 8.3~10.1
B 12.6 28.5~36.9 12.7~16.0
BHRV1200-2.0 2.0 1200 1530 2600
A 10.5 24.0~30.8 10.6~12.7
B 16.2 36.6~48.3 6.6~20.3
BHRV1200-2.5 2.5 1200 1530 3020
A 12.8 29.5~37.9 12.7~16.0
B 20.0 45.5~68.6 20.6~24.6
BHRV1400-3.0 3.0 1400 1750 2820
A 11.0 25.6~33.6 10.9~14.0
B 17.4 39.6~50.8 18.2~20.9
BHRV1400-3.5 3.5 1400 1750 3100
A 14.4 29.5~37.9 12.7~16.0
B 20.0 45.5~60.6 20.6~24.6
BHRV1400-4.0 4.0 1400 1750 3400
A 14.4 33.3~42.3 14.7~18.1
B 22.6 51.8~67.4 24.0~28.2
BHRV1600-4.5 4.5 1600 2000 3200
A 18.5 41.8~54.1 18.8~23.6
B 28.0 62.3~83.0 28.6~35.9
BHRV1600-5.0 5.0 1600 2000 3460
A 20.0 46.1~60.1 20.8~25.8
B 31.0 69.6~90.1 32.0~38.1
BHRV-V Vertical Corrugated Tube Semi-Volume (Type)Note: Each model can correspond to two different areas, labeled
as A and B.
Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total height Total length Heat
exchange
area
Hot water
productionm/h
H-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
The heat
medium is
high-
temperature
water
BHRV900-0.8 0.8
900
1840
1675
A  33

■ Utilizing the difference in expansion between the thin-walled copper tube and the outer wall structural layer caused by the high-temperature heat medium to
automatically remove scale, extending the service life and reducing maintenance costs.
FP Series Semi-Instantaneous Floating Coil-Type
Model number Capacity Cylinder
diameter
Total height Total length Heat exchange
area
Hot water
productionm/h
EP-Series m³ mm mm mm m² The heat
medium is
steam
AMFP400-3.9 0.160
400
3.9 272 306 355
AMFP400-5.1 0.160 5.1 294 328 377
AMFP400-5.8 0.185 5.8 322 356 404
AMFP500-6.4 0.240
500
6.4 361 403 544
AMFP500-7.4 0.279 7.4 394 436 576
AMFP500-8.6 0.318 8.6 434 476 618
AMFP500-9.9 0.357 9.9 418 521 663
AMFP600-8.2 0.351
600
8.2 458 524 790
AMFP600-9.4 0.409 9.4 495 561 834
AMFP600-11.1 0.466 11.1 549 615 895
AMFP600-12.7 0.522 12.7 594 660 946
AMFP600-14.2 0.579 14.2 659 726 1010
AMFP700-9.8 0.494
700
9.8 554 719 947
AMFP700-11.2 0.571 11.2 603 768 1003
AMFP700-13.2 0.648 13.2 675 839 1082
AMFP700-15.0 0.725 15.0 732 897 1146
AMEP700-17.1 0.802 17.1 789 952 1210
Equipment Overview
■ This type of heat exchanger belongs to a type with limited water storage capacity, capable of storing 1~3 minutes of water usage. It can rapidly
replenish heat and, under stable flow conditions of hot and cold media, maintains a good balance between heat supply and demand, achieving